®- Honor Guard

Informationen

Geb.: 2021

Farbe: b

Geschlecht: Wallach

GroRvater: Donato Hanover

Abstammung: v. Father Patrick a.d. Honor Thy Daughter
Zichter: Brittany Fms LLC,KY;M Katz & A J Libfeld,ON
Besitzer: It's All Good Racing LLC,Lancaster,KY
Trainer: Bruce Lauer

Lebensgewinnsumme: Keine Angabe

»29.04.2024 Pocono Downs - ONE MILE

4 Jim Pantaleano  Lammtarra - All Too Well - Titan Your Grip - Honor Guar
> Zum Rennen

»22.04.2024 Pocono Downs - ONE MILE

4 Jim Pantaleano Blackhawk Zette - Shermont - Lammtarra - Honor Guar
> Zum Rennen

»08.04.2024 Pocono Downs - ONE MILE

4 Jim Pantaleano  Shermont - Andy B Worthy - Mighty Deo - Honor Guar
> Zum Rennen

»22.03.2024 Meadowlands - ONE MILE

- Troy Beyer  Wellington Hanover - Internationalcraze - Elista Hanover - Fireball Bi |
> Zum Rennen

»14.08.2023 Pocono Downs - ONE MILE

- David Miller  Casanova Hall - Disgruntled Carl - Sir Fred Jones - Nail Drive
> Zum Rennen

Stand: 01.06.2024

1015:10

599:10

82:10

679:10

64:10
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